Pi”ars

Weekend School

Tuition Chart 2017/2018

September 9/10, 2017-Jun 9/10, 2018

First Term
No. Of Additional Fee Payment Second Term Third Term Full Tuition
Students (Reg. & Supplies) + Payment Payment + Annual Tuition
Additional Due: Dec 15,2017 Due: Mar 15,2018 Fees Payment
Fees
One $25+560 $325 $240 $240 $805 $720
Two $50+5120 $626 S456 S456 $1,538 51,368
10% Discount
Three $75+5180 $915 $660 $660 §2,235 $1980
15% Discount
Four $100+5240 $1,192 $852 $852 $2,896 $2,556
20% Discount
Two Options for Payments: Full Program | ;5 ounts & Payment Policy:
) Weekly Pizza - . .
A. One Full Payment Due at time of Lunch A- 10% 1st Sibling Discount (Calculated in Chart Above)
registration with 5% off $35 B- 15% 2rd Sibling Discount (Calculated in Chart Above)
B. Three Payments : (Per Term Per | C- 20% 3" Sibling Discount (Calculated in Chart Above)
1st Payment due on the first day of the school. Student) D. No refunds after October 1st, 2017
2nd Payment due December 1st, 2017 E. Parents are accountable for tuition payments unless a
3rd Payment due March 1st,2018 "Drop Form" is completed and signed.
F. Registration & Resource fees are non-refundable







